4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Latitudine

Distanta

Cod columbofll
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.

| Sosire
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Semnaturi:

Versiune SW: RO

ITILE/A - SO ITIRT

Presov

48°54"4.590'N
291.35 km

47°

WP

0211979M
0211963M
0300518M
0211943F
0211988M
0211965F
0211906F
0300598F
0211901M
0211940F
0211949F
0211985M
0211947F
0211969M
0211993F
0300558M
0211980M
0211918M
0211946F
0211995F
0211928M
0211999F
0300561F
0300592F
0211987F
0211957F
0210270M
0210266M
0211936M
0211938M
0211967F

~ OO O

734588

11"

Crescator

BENZING Live
1: 46400113

-4.

40

BENZING M1 - BENZING Live!

15.

:21 GPS

:21 40

:21 GPS +3h
Por.

[INr.inel
| senzor

| DA1492BC
| DA6D0373
| DA6D026F
| DAOF2FE1
| DA6D0443
| DAOF2E15
| DA6TA832
| DAOF305D
| DA237D79
| DA6TATT 64
| DAOF2E13
| DA149404
| DA1IE2508
| DA6D0360
|DA14941B
| DA14946F
| DA6D045D
| DAE47668
| DAOF2F03
| DA6D04DE
| DA14917D
|DA149125
| DA3738BA
| DAC262F1
| DA1490A5
| DAOF3027
| DA149155
| DA6D0O4E9
| DA6D0273
| DA6DO2F 3
| DAOF31CO

EVALUARE

Loc lansare

Longitudine
Ora lansarii
Columbofil

Longitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei

sositi

|Data Ora
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05
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05
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Comisia control

Cod concurs:

51673

11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
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13:

FILE ON
| SERVER

Presov

VALID

17 ,05,2025 16246

21°37"32.90'E

17.05.2025 07:34:00

Marian Mihai

24° 35" 8.1' E
17.05.202
17.05.202
31
|[Nr. |Nr.
| Sec |Ant |
:38.8 |OK |01 1009
40.9 |OK |01 004
08.2 |OK |01 002
10.0 JOK |01 035
11.7 |OK |01 015
54.9 |OK |01 031
47.8 |OK |01 ]036
24.7 |OK |01 001
25.1 |OK |01 |014
26.7 |OK |01 027
27.9 |[OK |01 023
28.7 |OK |01 008
29.1 |OK |01 021
:24.2 |OK |01 007
:36.6 |JOK |01 033
40.4 |OK |01 003
:38.2 |OK |01 |016
:38.2 |OK |01 020
:38.7 |OK |01 032
39.8 |OK |01 024
40.3 |OK |01 |017
:15.9 |OK |01 1]030
:45.4 |OK |01 |034
:46.6 |OK |01 ]026
:57.4 |OK |01 028
:07.7 JOK |01 1029
23.9 |OK |01 018
:48.4 |OK |01 010
:39.4 |OK |01 |012
:19.6 |OK |01 ]019
44.6 |OK |01 037

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

Pag.:

110622
AA901534
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